
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
BP Fall Pinedo BP Fall Wright Monday 09/01/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wages BP Fall Pinedo Monday 09/08/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wright BP Fall Wages Monday 09/15/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wages BP Fall Pinedo Monday 09/22/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Pinedo BP Fall Wright Monday 09/29/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wright BP Fall Wages Monday 10/06/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Pinedo BP Fall Wright Monday 10/13/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wages BP Fall Pinedo Monday 10/20/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wright BP Fall Wages Monday 10/27/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Pinedo BP Fall Wright Monday 11/03/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wages BP Fall Pinedo Monday 11/10/2025 5pm 7/8
BP Fall Wright BP Fall Wages Monday 11/17/2025 5pm 7/8


